
ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND WALLONS               Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               09-08-25  184 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:31 LACHER:07.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 12  9  314743 BE 107710723 11.27240 1247.0008    1 
   2 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12 11  334079 BE 106992023 11.45260 1235.3470    2 
   3 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 12  4       2 BE 112087222 11.31330 1226.8291    3 
   4 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  2       2 BE 106991923 11.49060 1218.8216    4 
   5 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  2  346165 BE 101011324 11.59490 1215.3959    5 
   6 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 12  2       3 BE 110821020 11.35210 1208.9226    6 
   7 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  8       3 BE 106657322 11.52160 1204.9014    7 
   8 306596-76 NAULAERTS ERIC        CORTIL-  7  2  347343 BE 100198422 12.05149 1196.7097    8 
   9 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    7  3  335499 BE 100040823 11.56200 1192.5320    9 
  10 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    7  2       2 BE 101460722 11.56310 1191.7554   10 
  11 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 12  8       4 BE 110824620 11.39330 1189.7297   11 
  12 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL  5  2  338361 BE 101036224 12.01040 1182.8047   12 
  13 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  4  4       2 BE 115302121 12.08540 1177.8326   13 
  14 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13  8  338383 BE 101237223 12.02220 1177.5304   14 
  15 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13  1       2 BE 101238923 12.03190 1173.6505   15 
  16 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    7  5       3 BE 100041123 12.01290 1171.0943   16 
  17 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 11  5  317800 BE 110904921 11.47280 1166.3812   17 
  18 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13  2       3 BE 100463422 12.05120 1166.0338   18 
  19 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 11  1       2 BE 114000421 11.47400 1165.5257   19 
  20 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  9  4  330994 BE 113471721 11.59363 1162.9943   20 
  21 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 11 11       3 BE 205544223 11.48180 1162.8247   21 
  22 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13  7       4 BE 101680422 12.06190 1161.5642   22 
  23 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET   6  3  349815 BE 101750520 12.16190 1160.9547   23 
  24 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13 10       5 BE 100464522 12.07230 1157.3266   24 
  25 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13  5       6 BE 101449423 12.07380 1156.3379   25 
  26 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13 12       7 BE 103273221 12.07420 1156.0745   26 
  27 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  1       4 BE 110426320 12.04030 1155.7827   27 
  28 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS 12 10  327429 BE 101051524 11.59130 1152.0401   28 
  29 312117-68 GOFFIN ALEXIA         NETHEN   1  1  359410 BE 100820724 12.27370 1149.6828   29 
  30 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE    6  3  350564 BE 112497021 12.20339 1147.2649   30 
  31 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    7  7       4 BE 110375224 12.07330 1146.8091   31 
  32 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    7  6       5 BE 112685924 12.07370 1146.5478   32 
  33 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 14  9  322320 BE 100699723 11.56370 1144.5345   33 
  34 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  4       5 BE 106657922 12.07260 1142.4108   34 
  35 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 11  3       4 BE 101577024 11.53450 1140.0897   35 
  36 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  3       6 BE 110426720 12.08100 1139.5532   36 
  37 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 11  2       5 BE 504660822 11.54260 1137.3017   37 
  38 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 14 14       2 BE 111124624 11.58510 1135.5293   38 
  39 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  9  7       2 BE 101041524 12.07123 1132.7458   39 
  40 242648-51 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  2  1  319685 BE 106820823 11.57180 1132.4300   40 
  41 308936-88 JADOT ALAIN           BAULERS 10  4  331210 BE 100168524 12.07480 1131.1817   41 
  42 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 11  8       6 BE 112092722 11.56050 1130.6256   42 
  43 308936-88 JADOT ALAIN           BAULERS 10  7       2 BE 114644621 12.09000 1126.5646   43 
  44 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 12 12       5 BE 101528224 11.54390 1125.4890   44 
  45 222793-81 VAN BEVER VINCENT     PIETRAI  2  2  360355 BE 113531222 12.35180 1125.0546   45 
  46 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI 12  5  319739 BE 106801823 12.00120 1121.1045   46 
  47 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13 13       8 BE 101236823 12.18410 1114.2627   47 
  48 306596-76 NAULAERTS ERIC        CORTIL-  7  5       2 BE 100477320 12.27039 1113.0470   48 
  49 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI 12 11       2 BE 101388824 12.02290 1112.2001   49 
  50 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 14  1       3 BE 100690223 12.05310 1109.4716   50 
  51 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 12  6       6 BE 110823520 11.59250 1106.6264   51 
  52 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12 10       7 BE 107916921 12.17360 1104.0284   52 
  53 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 13  6       9 BE 100461722 12.21310 1103.9628   53 
  54 306596-76 NAULAERTS ERIC        CORTIL-  7  7       3 BE 100408023 12.29439 1103.6163   54 
  55 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN  8  2  330113 BE 106558322 12.14560 1100.6212   55 
  56 211877-29 MATHY ROBERT          LIGNY    1  1  329624 BE 110150224 12.14380 1100.0912   56 
  57 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  9  9       3 BE 101041324 12.15543 1099.9950   57 
  58 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI 12  4       3 BE 110805220 12.05550 1099.0742   58 
  59 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 14 12       4 BE 111112024 12.08250 1098.5061   59 
  60 308936-88 JADOT ALAIN           BAULERS 10  9       3 BE 100952624 12.16390 1097.9944   60 
  61 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  2  2  355570 BE 106252222 12.38570 1097.6077   61 
  62 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 11  9       7 BE 101577724 12.04430 1096.9338   62 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND WALLONS               Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               09-08-25  337 JEUNES           Amateurs:27 LACHER:07.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 50 10  331292 BE 300340325 11.46130 1221.5031    1 
   2 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  9  1  333660 BE 109950325 11.48470 1218.7009    2 



   3 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY   11 10  328139 BE 100842225 11.44550 1215.7048    3 
   4 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  2  2  364133 BE 109500525 12.15540 1210.1462    4 
   5 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY   11  3       2 BE 100841025 11.47110 1205.5808    5 
   6 312117-68 GOFFIN ALEXIA         NETHEN   8  7  359410 BE 208624625 12.15280 1196.1726    6 
   7 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  9  1  315229 BE 109217425 11.38320 1196.1637    7 
   8 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 50 35       2 BE 100860525 11.51590 1196.0720    8 
   9 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 50 19       3 BE 100860325 11.53170 1190.4845    9 
  10 229758-62 DESWERT GUY           FARCIEN  5  5  319221 BE 106029825 11.43331 1188.6763   10 
  11 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY   11  8       3 BE 100843825 11.51040 1188.6223   11 
  12 154026-87 SMEERS ROBERT         LINSMEA  3  1  365285 BE 109537525 12.22380 1187.4038   12 
  13 312117-68 GOFFIN ALEXIA         NETHEN   8  5       2 BE 208626325 12.17510 1186.7591   13 
  14 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 11 10  338383 BE 101191125 12.00100 1186.6148   14 
  15 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY   11 11       4 BE 100843925 11.54160 1175.0024   15 
  16 312117-68 GOFFIN ALEXIA         NETHEN   8  3       3 BE 206116725 12.21400 1171.9891   16 
  17 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 50 12       4 BE 100862625 11.57410 1171.9545   17 
  18 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 50 24       5 BE 100860125 11.59460 1163.3805   18 
  19 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 50 22       6 BE 411016025 11.59470 1163.3125   19 
  20 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 10  6  322320 BE 100635025 11.52090 1162.9803   20 
  21 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERIK       NEERHEY  5  2  367581 BE 205672425 12.32490 1156.5819   21 
  22 306482-59 DELVAUX ERICK         FALISOL  4  2  322273 BE 100672125 11.53390 1156.5512   22 
  23 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 50 15       7 BE 100862025 12.01590 1154.3946   23 
  24 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 50 23       8 BE 100862425 12.02260 1152.5873   24 
  25 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 50  9       9 BE 300341925 12.04480 1143.1746   25 
  26 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  9  3       2 BE 109954925 12.06560 1142.9322   26 
  27 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 50 29      10 BE 100862725 12.04560 1142.6489   27 
  28 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 11  7       2 BE 101190725 12.11180 1142.0283   28 
  29 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 10  5       2 BE 100633725 11.57320 1140.8211   29 
  30 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   8  7  337687 BE 100456825 12.11590 1137.0571   30 
  31 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 50 46      11 BE 100861825 12.07500 1131.3330   31 
  32 157103-60 LEMAITRE JEAN         FARCIEN 20 20  320089 BE 106116525 11.59260 1125.3568   32 
  33 157103-60 LEMAITRE JEAN         FARCIEN 20  2       2 BE 106115425 11.59300 1125.0931   33 
  34 312117-68 GOFFIN ALEXIA         NETHEN   8  4       4 BE 109743425 12.34450 1124.0344   34 
  35 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 50 49      12 BE 411021425 12.09540 1123.4045   35 
  36 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 50  6      13 BE 100861425 12.09580 1123.1506   36 
  36 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 50 36      14 BE 109968925 12.09580 1123.1506   36 
  38 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 50 39      15 BE 411020825 12.13330 1109.6701   38 
  39 312059-10 MALAISE ASTRID        NOVILLE 12  8  348881 BE 101223825 12.31320 1102.1936   39 
  40 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  9  7  346557 BE 109648525 12.30140 1099.3666   40 
  41 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 10  4       3 BE 100640025 12.08220 1098.6933   41 
  42 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 50 14      16 BE 411021025 12.17400 1094.5771   42 
  43 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU   7  4  344380 BE 109677225 12.29390 1094.4859   43 
  44 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 10  2       4 BE 100635325 12.11300 1087.0826   44 
  45 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  9  7       2 BE 109218025 12.05530 1083.6956   45 
  46 281772-84 HAUTIER ETIENNE & GUI BAULERS 20 19  331726 BE 110035425 12.26160 1065.7293   46 
  47 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU   7  7       2 BE 109676725 12.38090 1065.6970   47 
  48 311996-44 DERNIES TOM           AMBRESI  9  9  356337 BE 101428925 12.49250 1065.5480   48 
  49 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   8  1       2 BE 100456125 12.32480 1062.5771   49 
  50 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 50  5      17 BE 109968425 12.26550 1062.1170   50 
  51 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  6  4  346165 BE 110051925 12.41090 1061.3675   51 
  52 281772-84 HAUTIER ETIENNE & GUI BAULERS 20 14       2 BE 110033225 12.29030 1056.2840   52 
  53 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 50 27      18 BE 300340125 12.30040 1051.4981   53 
  54 311996-44 DERNIES TOM           AMBRESI  9  2       2 BE 101428425 12.54010 1051.0899   54 
  55 312059-10 MALAISE ASTRID        NOVILLE 12 11       2 BE 101224525 12.47320 1049.1610   55 
  56 312059-10 MALAISE ASTRID        NOVILLE 12  5       3 BE 101225125 12.47360 1048.9507   56 
  57 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 50 21      19 BE 100863025 12.31210 1047.2325   57 
  58 281772-84 HAUTIER ETIENNE & GUI BAULERS 20 15       3 BE 110035625 12.33210 1042.0166   58 
  59 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  9  4       2 BE 109639625 12.47450 1041.4936   59 
  60 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY   11  6       5 BE 100842025 12.30460 1039.1819   60 
  61 312059-10 MALAISE ASTRID        NOVILLE 12  9       4 BE 101224425 12.50490 1038.9032   61 
  62 157103-60 LEMAITRE JEAN         FARCIEN 20  4       3 BE 106115225 12.23150 1038.4071   62 
  63 312000-48 DESTREE CHARLOTTE     VITRIVA 10  5  317948 BE 100626125 12.24530 1026.0248   63 
  64 312117-68 GOFFIN ALEXIA         NETHEN   8  2       5 BE 208625325 13.07050 1020.8095   64 
  65 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 50 41      20 BE 300360025 12.41440 1013.9523   65 
  66 102015-68 HALLEUX FREDDY        LIMAL    4  4  347324 BE 110634625 12.58410 1010.5931   66 
  67 281772-84 HAUTIER ETIENNE & GUI BAULERS 20  8       4 BE 110033725 12.44300 1006.7557   67 
  68 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY   11  5       6 BE 100840425 12.41390 1004.5584   68 
  69 312059-10 MALAISE ASTRID        NOVILLE 12  3       5 BE 101223525 13.04070  999.3250   69 
  70 281772-84 HAUTIER ETIENNE & GUI BAULERS 20 16       5 BE 110033325 12.47040  998.9741   70 
  71 281772-84 HAUTIER ETIENNE & GUI BAULERS 20 17       6 BE 110035725 12.47080  998.7736   71 
  72 157103-60 LEMAITRE JEAN         FARCIEN 20 10       4 BE 106110225 12.36130  996.4894   72 
  73 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   8  5       3 BE 100454825 12.54230  995.0017   73 
  74 157103-60 LEMAITRE JEAN         FARCIEN 20 11       5 BE 106108925 12.37480  991.6016   74 
  75 281772-84 HAUTIER ETIENNE & GUI BAULERS 20  5       7 BE 110034125 12.49380  991.3119   75 
  76 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 50  4      21 BE 100862525 12.50370  987.1143   76 
  77 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  5  5  330994 BE 109910225 12.51202  984.1151   77 
  78 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  9  2       3 BE 109638125 13.07220  983.5124   78 
  79 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN MICHEL     VILLERS  9  8       3 BE 109951025 12.57520  973.1480   79 
  80 182164-95 MAES PHILIPPE         DAMPREM  9  4       3 BE 109217625 12.40590  967.0096   80 
  81 281772-84 HAUTIER ETIENNE & GUI BAULERS 20 18       8 BE 110033125 13.00360  959.8553   81 
  82 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  9  1       4 BE 109639025 13.17160  956.6351   82 



  83 102015-68 HALLEUX FREDDY        LIMAL    4  1       2 BE 110633725 13.22150  945.7427   83 
  84 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 50  3      22 BE 100863325 13.05540  944.1208   84 
  85 311996-44 DERNIES TOM           AMBRESI  9  7       3 BE 101428025 13.44200  915.2491   85 
  86 312000-48 DESTREE CHARLOTTE     VITRIVA 10  1       2 BE 100625525 13.05260  907.2995   86 
  87 281772-84 HAUTIER ETIENNE & GUI BAULERS 20 12       9 BE 110036225 13.23280  900.2877   87 
  88 281772-84 HAUTIER ETIENNE & GUI BAULERS 20  2      10 BE 110030325 13.23460  899.5553   88 
  89 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  5  1       2 BE 109910825 13.23432  897.6839   89 
  90 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 10  9       5 BE 100636025 13.14470  895.8725   90 
  91 301687-17 HERMANS GUY           LIGNY   11  7       7 BE 100840225 13.22060  893.8682   91 
  92 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 50 45      23 BE 100861925 13.26030  892.8500   92 
  93 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 11  1       3 BE 101190425 13.34490  890.9114   93 
  94 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  5  3       3 BE 109910625 13.26462  890.3193   94 
  95 281772-84 HAUTIER ETIENNE & GUI BAULERS 20  7      11 BE 110037825 13.30200  883.8171   95 
  96 157103-60 LEMAITRE JEAN         FARCIEN 20  3       6 BE 106115925 13.17170  883.5322   96 
  97 208035-67 RICHARD ROLAND        LASNE   12  5  342161 BE 107549925 13.45130  876.8488   97 
  98 281772-84 HAUTIER ETIENNE & GUI BAULERS 20 10      12 BE 110036825 13.33410  875.9984   98 
  99 102015-68 HALLEUX FREDDY        LIMAL    4  3       3 BE 110633525 13.51420  875.5331   99 
 100 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  6  3       2 BE 110057525 13.53450  868.1254  100 
 101 208035-67 RICHARD ROLAND        LASNE   12  6       2 BE 107549125 13.54210  856.7948  101 
 102 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 50 28      24 BE 100860925 13.45030  849.3578  102 
 103 311996-44 DERNIES TOM           AMBRESI  9  8       4 BE 101427225 14.20250  837.6188  103 
 104 281772-84 HAUTIER ETIENNE & GUI BAULERS 20  9      13 BE 110037725 13.58440  821.6463  104 
 105 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 10  7       6 BE 100636625 13.47440  820.7096  105 
 106 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  6  5       3 BE 110052125 14.17040  820.1666  106 
 107 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   8  4       4 BE 100457825 14.09260  814.8162  107 
 108 281772-84 HAUTIER ETIENNE & GUI BAULERS 20  6      14 BE 110032225 14.03140  812.5892  108 
 109 102015-68 HALLEUX FREDDY        LIMAL    4  2       4 BE 110634325 14.25070  807.5111  109 
 110 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 11 11       4 BE 101194825 14.15100  805.3542  110 
 111 306482-59 DELVAUX ERICK         FALISOL  4  3       2 BE 100674625 13.59550 14.0934,5  111 
 112 281772-84 HAUTIER ETIENNE & GUI BAULERS 20 13      15 BE 110035125 14.22010 14.1951,5  112 
 113 312117-68 GOFFIN ALEXIA         NETHEN   8  8       6 BE 208623525 15.08290 14.3143,2  113 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND WALLONS               Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               09-08-25  68 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:22 LACHER:07.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  2  1  346165 BE 101011324 11.59490 1215.3959    1 
   2 281166-60 VERACHTERT-HANNE      BOUSVAL  2  1  338361 BE 101036224 12.01040 1182.8047    2 
   3 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS  9  8  327429 BE 101051524 11.59130 1152.0401    3 
   4 312117-68 GOFFIN ALEXIA         NETHEN   1  1  359410 BE 100820724 12.27370 1149.6828    4 
   5 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    2  2  335499 BE 110375224 12.07330 1146.8091    5 
   6 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    2  1       2 BE 112685924 12.07370 1146.5478    6 
   7 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  3  1  317800 BE 101577024 11.53450 1140.0897    7 
   8 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  8  8  322320 BE 111124624 11.58510 1135.5293    8 
   9 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  2  330994 BE 101041524 12.07123 1132.7458    9 
  10 308936-88 JADOT ALAIN           BAULERS  4  2  331210 BE 100168524 12.07480 1131.1817   10 
  11 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  3  3  314743 BE 101528224 11.54390 1125.4890   11 
  12 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI  2  2  319739 BE 101388824 12.02290 1112.2001   12 
  13 211877-29 MATHY ROBERT          LIGNY    1  1  329624 BE 110150224 12.14380 1100.0912   13 
  14 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  4  4       2 BE 101041324 12.15543 1099.9950   14 
  15 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  8  6       2 BE 111112024 12.08250 1098.5061   15 
  16 308936-88 JADOT ALAIN           BAULERS  4  4       2 BE 100952624 12.16390 1097.9944   16 
  17 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  3  2       2 BE 101577724 12.04430 1096.9338   17 
  18 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  8  4       3 BE 608766224 12.11130 1088.1224   18 
  19 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  3  1       2 BE 101529724 12.06030 1081.4053   19 
  20 210036-31 PUTSEYS-PATTE         HOUTAIN  6  1  330113 BE 112397524 12.24230 1067.0032   20 
  21 192396-45 SOETAERTS PHILIPPE    VILLERS  9  2       2 BE 101056024 12.22330 1064.6366   21 
  22 308936-88 JADOT ALAIN           BAULERS  4  1       3 BE 100959224 12.26090 1064.4705   22 
  23 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   6  4  337687 BE 110344124 12.35360 1053.2969   23 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND WALLONS               Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               09-08-25  116 VIEUX            Amateurs:24 LACHER:07.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  9  9  314743 BE 107710723 11.27240 1247.0008    1 
   2 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12 11  334079 BE 106992023 11.45260 1235.3470    2 
   3 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  9  4       2 BE 112087222 11.31330 1226.8291    3 
   4 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  2       2 BE 106991923 11.49060 1218.8216    4 
   5 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  9  2       3 BE 110821020 11.35210 1208.9226    5 
   6 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  8       3 BE 106657322 11.52160 1204.9014    6 
   7 306596-76 NAULAERTS ERIC        CORTIL-  7  2  347343 BE 100198422 12.05149 1196.7097    7 
   8 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    5  3  335499 BE 100040823 11.56200 1192.5320    8 



   9 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    5  2       2 BE 101460722 11.56310 1191.7554    9 
  10 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  9  8       4 BE 110824620 11.39330 1189.7297   10 
  11 309179-40 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  2  2  346165 BE 115302121 12.08540 1177.8326   11 
  12 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 11  7  338383 BE 101237223 12.02220 1177.5304   12 
  13 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 11  1       2 BE 101238923 12.03190 1173.6505   13 
  14 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    5  5       3 BE 100041123 12.01290 1171.0943   14 
  15 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  8  4  317800 BE 110904921 11.47280 1166.3812   15 
  16 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 11  2       3 BE 100463422 12.05120 1166.0338   16 
  17 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  8  1       2 BE 114000421 11.47400 1165.5257   17 
  18 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN          MARBAIS  5  4  330994 BE 113471721 11.59363 1162.9943   18 
  19 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  8  8       3 BE 205544223 11.48180 1162.8247   19 
  20 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 11  6       4 BE 101680422 12.06190 1161.5642   20 
  21 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL          HANRET   6  3  349815 BE 101750520 12.16190 1160.9547   21 
  22 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 11  8       5 BE 100464522 12.07230 1157.3266   22 
  23 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 11  4       6 BE 101449423 12.07380 1156.3379   23 
  24 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 11 10       7 BE 103273221 12.07420 1156.0745   24 
  25 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  1       4 BE 110426320 12.04030 1155.7827   25 
  26 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES  WAVRE    6  3  350564 BE 112497021 12.20339 1147.2649   26 
  27 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  6  6  322320 BE 100699723 11.56370 1144.5345   27 
  28 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  4       5 BE 106657922 12.07260 1142.4108   28 
  29 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE          BAISY-T 12  3       6 BE 110426720 12.08100 1139.5532   29 
  30 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  8  2       4 BE 504660822 11.54260 1137.3017   30 
  31 242648-51 GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO   GOSSELI  2  1  319685 BE 106820823 11.57180 1132.4300   31 
  32 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  8  7       5 BE 112092722 11.56050 1130.6256   32 
  33 308936-88 JADOT ALAIN           BAULERS  6  4  331210 BE 114644621 12.09000 1126.5646   33 
  34 222793-81 VAN BEVER VINCENT     PIETRAI  2  2  360355 BE 113531222 12.35180 1125.0546   34 
  35 311198-22 BARLET YOHAN          CHATELI 10  5  319739 BE 106801823 12.00120 1121.1045   35 
  36 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 11 11       8 BE 101236823 12.18410 1114.2627   36 
  37 306596-76 NAULAERTS ERIC        CORTIL-  7  5       2 BE 100477320 12.27039 1113.0470   37 
  38 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL  6  1       2 BE 100690223 12.05310 1109.4716   38 
  39 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO  9  6       5 BE 110823520 11.59250 1106.6264   39 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


